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Afd Ple Datum

1 A fri20/04
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Clubnr
2031

2013
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2090
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2033

2031

2087

2013

2090

2100

2160

2013

2013

2033

2029

2087

2090

2100

2033

2013

2160

Naam
T.C. ST-MICHIELS

OSTEND TENNIS CLUB

Arenal Roeselare

T.C. KOKSIIDE

KTC ISSERA

ORSCAMP TENNIS & PADEL

T.C. KOKSIIDE

T.C. TER STRAETEN

Arenal Roeselare

T.C. ST-MICHIELS

MARKSE TENNISCLUB VZW

OSTEND TENNIS CLUB

T.C. KOKSIJDE

ORSCAMP TENNIS & PADEL

T.C. TER STRAETEN

OSTEND TENNIS CLUB
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Arenal Roeselare

KTC ISSERA

MARKSE TENNISCLUB VZW

T.C. KOKSIIDE
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OSTEND TENNIS CLUB

T.C. TER STRAETEN
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MARKSE TENNISCLUB VZW

T.C. TER STRAETEN

KTC ISSERA

ORSCAMP TENNIS & PADEL

T.C. ST-MICHIELS

MARKSE TENNISCLUB VZW

OSTEND TENNIS CLUB

Arenal Roeselare

T.C. KOKSIJDE
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T.C. ST-MICHIELS

ORSCAMP TENNIS & PADEL
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T.C. KOKSIJIDE
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T.C. KOKSIJDE
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Categorie
DUBBEL
HEREN 70

DUBBEL
HEREN 70

DUBBEL
HEREN 70

Afd Ple Datum

1

1

1

A fri 01/06

A fri 01/06

A fri 01/06

Clubnr
2029

2031

2087

Naam
KTC ISSERA

T.C. ST-MICHIELS

MARKSE TENNISCLUB VZW

Ploeg Clubnr
A 2013
A 2100
A 2033

Naam Ploeg Winnaar Score
OSTEND TENNIS CLUB A 1 2-2 5-4
ORSCAMP TENNIS & PADEL A 2 0-4 1-8
Arenal Roeselare A 2 2-2 4-5

42 - 46
28 - 53
33 - 44



